



fantasia nel dessert®

1375 COPPA 3 CHOCOLATES (12/Box)

Net Wt. 2 LBS. 14.6 OZ (1320 g)

Cup with 3 Chocolate Creams



INGREDIENTS

DARK CHOCOLATE CREAM: Glucose-fructose syrup, Vegetable fats (Coconut, Palm, Cocoa butter), Water, Fat-reduced cocoa powder, Sugar, Rehydrated skim milk, Chocolate (Cocoa mass, Sugar), Stabilisers Sorbitols and Potassium chloride, Glucose syrup, Emulsifiers Lecithins (included soya), Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids and Mono- and diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Thickeners Carrageenan and Xanthan gum, Milk proteins, Flavourings. **MILK CHOCOLATE CREAM:** Milk chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole milk powder, Cocoa mass, Emulsifiers Lecithins (of soya), Flavourings], Hazelnut paste, Vegetable oil (Sunflower), Sugar, Wheat flour, Anhydrous milk fat, Lactose, Milk proteins, Salt, Raising agent Sodium carbonates, Barley malt extract. **WHITE CHOCOLATE CREAM:** Rehydrated skim milk, Vegetable fats (Coconut, Palm, Cocoa butter), Sugar, Water, Maltodextrins, Stabiliser Sorbitols, Vegetable oil (Sunflower), Glucose syrup, Lactose, Modified starch, White chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole milk powder, Emulsifiers Lecithins (of soya), Natural vanilla flavouring], Emulsifiers Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Mono- and diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids and Lecithins (included soya), Milk proteins, Flavourings (contains milk), Thickener Xanthan gum.

ALLERGEN

Contains milk, wheat, barley, soy, hazelnut and coconut. May contain traces of eggs and other tree nuts.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep Frozen (0 F or below) for 18 Months /
Or Keep Refrigerated for 3 Days
Do not refreeze after Thawing

SERVING INSTRUCTIONS

Defrost for 7 Hours in a Refrigerator

PALLET CONFIGURATION

Item No	Ti x Hi	Per Pallet	Case Weight	Pallet Wt	Pallet Ht	Dimension	Cube
1375	20 X 10	200	9.67 Lbs (4386 g)	1989 Lbs (902.2 Kg)	71"	11.69" (L) x 7.76" (W) x 6.50" (H)	0.34

UPC / EAN Code

8007574013759

COO

Italy

Ver. 1022

Nutrition Facts

12 servings per container

Serving size 3.9 oz (110g)

Amount per serving

Calories **485**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 35g **45%**

Saturated Fat 20g **100%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol <5mg **1%**

Sodium 75mg **3%**

Total Carbohydrate 38g **14%**

Dietary Fiber 2g **8%**

Total Sugars 30g

Includes 30g Added Sugars **60%**

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 0mg **0%**

Iron 2mg **12%**

Potassium 294mg **6%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.